CALENDAR OF EVENTS 2020-2021

Mon
1-Jun
2-Jun Tue
College reopens for I11 & V semester UG students. Foundation course classes
commence, Induction programme for new faculty (day 1)
3- Wed , N
P *® |External CA registration. Readmission for odd semester and registration for
attending classes for one subject in odd semester. (Last date is 24-06-2020)
| 2nd Day of foundation course, Orientation program for parents of I semester
! 4Jun Thu |students.
|
| 3rd Day of foundation course. Orientation program for parents of I semester
= S-Iun Fri students.
First Saturday
6-Jun Sat
7-Jun Sun
4th Day of foundation course. College reopens for all staff. Orientation programme
8Jun Mon |for I year students.
5th Day of foundation course.
9-Jun Tue
10Jun Wed Foundation course examination 9 to 10.30 am. General staff meeting at 11a.m
SWOC analysis of individual departments.
Regular classes, both theory and practicals (UG & PG) commence for academic year
11-Jun Thu [2019-20.
12-Jun Fri
13-Jun Sat
14-Jun Sun




Student representatives election. Class mentors will conduct the election in their
regular classes for class, academic, sports cultural and IQAC student representatives.

15-Jun Mon
16-Jun Tue
17-Jun Wed
18-Jun Thu
19-Jun Fri
Investiture of student council 4 pm.
Third Saturday
20-Jun Sat
International yoga day
21-Jun Sun
CA schedule for all post graduate courses may be announced. All activities may be
22.Jun M completed by 18-9-2020.
23-Jun Tue
Last day for readmission Tor all 0odd semester classes and registration for external
CA & one subject admission.
24-Tun Wed
25-Jun Thu
26-Jun Fri
27-Jun Sat
"Swagath" by Student council for I semester students at 4 pm.
28-Jun Sun




29-Jun Mon \\
— \
i
30-Jun Tue \
1-Jul Wed \
2—}11[ Thu \
3-Jul Fri \
First Saturday ‘\
4-Jul Sat \\'
—
5-Jul Sun S
Last date for request for change of Il language and change of combingz:-
6-Jul for semester UG students.
CA activities of all UG classes may be announced. All activities maybec:
18-9-2020. 3
7-Jul Tue =
Welfare officers meeting with respective class mentors at 3 pm. 8
—
8-Jul Wed e anneill
_//
9-Jul Thu e
10-Jul Fri A
World i b
119ul S population day /
Inauguration of various associations at 4 pm. /
12-Jul Sun / !
VA




All students of Vsemester must submit the Nrst draft of the term paper to their
respective guides

13-Jul Mon
_ﬂ-—'""-'__—__
14,]111 Tue
|
]5.]111 Wed
Staff council meeting at 3 pm.
16-Jul Thu
Notification of Mid-Semester Test. Examination committee meeting.
17-Jul Fri
Third Saturday
18-Jul Sat
19-Jul Sun
20-Jul Mon
PRATHIBHA -INTRACOLLEGIATE CULTURAL FEST. Classes will be held till 10
21-Jul Tue A2
22-Tul Wed
23-Jul Thu
24-Jul Fri
25-Jul Sat
26-Jul Sun
Mecting of COE with all new staff members to explain the rules of conducting
27-Jul Kflon examination

|
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28-Jul Tue \
29-Tul Wed T
B8
30-Jul Thu B
o ——
FEAST OF ST. IGNATIUS OF LOYOLA (H)
31-Jul Fri —_—
First Saturday; BAKRID(H)
1-Aug Sat
2-Aug Sun
3-Aug Mon
Principal's meeting with the admission committee to review the admissions of 2020
4-Aug Tue =
]
5-Aug Wed —
Hiroshima day
6-Aug Thu (— — |
7-Aug Fri — |
8-Aug Sat
9-Aug Sun
Mid-semester test start. BOE meeting. No regular thEU{'}’ or practical classeg for PG,
10-Aug Mon  |students Special classes or activities for PG students will be conducted




—

Mid-semester test. No regular theory or practical classes for PG. students Special

11-Aug Tue |classes or activities for PG students will be conducted.
Mid-semester test. No regular theory or practical classes for PG. students Special
12-Aug Wed classes or activities for PG students will be conducted.
3 Mid-semester test. No regular theory or practical classes for PG. students Special
13-Aug Thu [|classes or activities for PG students will be conducted.
Mid-semester test. No regular theory or practical classes for PG. students Special
14-Aug Fri  |classes or activities for PG students will be conducted.
Third Saturday; INDEPENDENCE DAY (H)
15-Aug Sat
16-Aug Sun
Students can apply for makup test online.
17-Aug Mon
IGNITORS program for UG & PG students
18-Aug Tue
IGNITORS program for UG & PG students
19-Aug Wed
IGNITORS program for UG & PG students. Names of students with less than 40%
20-Aug Thu |attendance will be deleted from the list of candidates.
Last date to pay the makeup test fees and submission of application online.
21-Aug Fri
VARASIDDHI VINAYAKA VRATHA (H)
22-Aug Sat
23-Aug Sun
24-Aug Mon
25-Aug Tue

. 1 ' I




may pay the s

application form online. Provisional time table for the theory and Practica]

I's 4 - 4 M A AN A NS uuy}.ﬂ\:ﬂlt‘ﬂtary EXa 7 |
IOTIFICATION OF 5EMESLEIN EASIVIE - Mingy
NOTIFICA emester examination fees (Theory and practical) and Submitm

the fi,

)
Y h

€Xam;

N O
26-Aug Wed be announced. .
_ ts of professional courses & commerce wil] Submit ¢
All V th semester students of p w
Makeup test for eligible candidate starts.
27-Aug Thu I
All'V th semester students of Physical & Natural sciences will submit the termpaper,
28-Aug Fri ey
T —
All'V th semester students of Humanities will submit the termpaper.
29-Aug Sat —
LAST DAY OF MUHARRAM(H)
30-Aug Sun
Last day for the I semester UG and PG students to report to the IT cell regarding correctior
31-Aug Mon |°f name, date of birth , replacing the existing photo with a new one in the student portal
1-Sep Tue ——t
——-——.-FF—
2-Sep Wed = i
__—_____...--"
3-Sep Thu "
Students of Vth semester UG who have notsubmitted the termpaper may SW
4-Sep Fri [same with fine.
Last date for completing makeup test evaluation
First Saturday, Teachers' day
5-Sep Sat
6-Sep Sun
s Last date for paying odd semester supplementary examination fees.
-oep Mon
NATIVITY OF MARY (H)
8-Sep Tue




All mentors to intimate parents about shortage of attendance and mid-semester

9-Sep Wed
10-Sep Thu
11-Sep Fri
12-Sep Sat
Principal's meeting with staff council at 3 pm.
13-Sep Sun
14-Sep Mon
15-Sep Tue
Last date for submitting termpaper marks by the respective guides
16-Sep Wed p g
MAHALAYA AMAVASYE (H)
17—5@? Thu
Last day for submitting the External CA marks, CA marks of those students who had registered for
one subject and marks for makeup tests to COE. All students may visit the departments to verify their
18- . |CA & PIA marks and sign the register. (9am -12noon). After 12noon teachers will enter th mark
S Fri and PIA marks in the ERP. ket e LA meks
Third Saturday
19Sep | sat
——
20-Sep Sun
.-‘-""--—-__
International day of peace
21-Sep Mon
h._____-__

Tue




23-Sep Wed \
24Sep | Thu !
Practical exams start \
25-Sep Fri \
Governing council meeting P
26-Sep Sat ——
. _—I‘*\
World rivers day
7.
27-Sep Sun N
——
28-Sep Mon
29-Sep Tue
30-Sep Wed
I
1-Oct Th Last teaching day and attendance day for Humanities and Commerce o
__---"""
GANDHI JAYANTH
2.Oct Eri J I(H) -
First S, .
irst Saturda
L 3-Oct Sat y -
i “PO 1d . ___--/
T
| 40t | sun Srimal day o
I Principal’ ae thall Vi .
to:;n-:{;e:t’::m“l‘}"l% :;::::;Ifl l\;al] ltll tnt:;{mals and Welfare Officors of R manitias sl COBRmonce ;L\-::.
icke > s s i ; i
5Ot Mon the official list of ineligible candidaL:nststooti:::;:i::'[:;‘:Jt::ég';:;‘;nou. All welfare officers will 8"
pm.
e
R T
. e
6-Oct Tue |
______-'-—-—___
. | I




TR E T R TN R R o oty 1t (o 1

7-Oct Wed
Last practical examination for UG and PG students
8-Oct Thu |—
LAST SIGNING DAY FOR TEAC] IERS FOR THE ODD SEMESTER.
9.0ct Fri
Open elective examination for PG course (9-10.30 am)
10-Oct Sat
11-Oct Sun
12-Oct Mon
Semester examination starts
13-Oct Tue
14-Oct Wed
15-Oct Thu
16-Oct Fri
Third Saturday
17-Oct Sat
18-Oct Sun
19-Oct Mon
20-Oct Tue
21-Oct Wed

il =




22-Qct Thu - \
23-Oct Fri i g
e
24-Oct Sat i g
—
MAHANAVAMI, AYUDHA POOJA (H)
25-Oct Sun S
sl
VIJAYADASHAMI (H)
2 Mon
27-Oct Tue
28 Oct Wed
29-Oct Thu ]
EID MILAD (H) = 4
30-Oct Fri ey
S
MAHARISHI VALMIK] = 1
- . JAYANTH] (H) R
KANNADA RAJYOTHSAVA —
1-Nov Sun \ i |
\ ___/
2-Nov Mon
\ //
Last examinationda}’\ /
3-Nov Tue \//
Inter-semester hM_//
t.
4Nov | Wed \//
5-140', ';i".ll \/

WYy CAL0LD |

/—




S/ /)

AV )/ /)

G-NOV Fri j
First Saturday \
?_Nov Sat
8-Nov Sun
I
9.Nov Mon
|
10-Nov Tue
| 11-Nov Wed
|
Last day for completing evaluation of odd semester examination answer scripts
‘ 12-Nov Thu
|
-
13-Nov Fri
NARAKA CHATURDASHI(H)
14-Nov Sat
15-Nov Sun
BALIPADYAMI, DEEPAVALI (H)
16-Nov Mon
College reopens after mid-term vacation. Theory and Practical classes start for even
semester. Readmission for even semester, registration for attending one subject and
17-Nov Tue |external CA registration starts. Last date is 08-12-2020.
18-Nov Wed
19-Nov Thu
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for € FEnge 1 seconclang

”.l}l VT

SUAgE gf '1';1f1§‘f

I
21-Nov
—
22-Nov
S
23-Nov
//A
24-Nov Tue
TR [
T
25-Nov Wed
26-Nov Thu
I Tast date for the UG students of second semester to apply for change in secor
27.Nov Fri language .
Admission committee meeting to plan admissions 20 21
28-Nov Sat
29-Nov Sun _//
30-Nov S Revaluation of answer scripts
1-Dec Tug |
2-Dec Wed _______\—___
KANA
3-Dec KADAS _
Thu AJAYANTH] (H)
____ﬁ\/

\



First Saturday, IGNITORS program for repeaters. -

5-Dec Sat
6-Dec Sun
IV semester UG students may register the term paper title along with the guide's names
online for approval. They will submit a one page synopsis to their guide on 22-01-2021. They
will complete the preliminary discussion by 26-02-2021 and must submit the draft copy t-o
7-Dec Mon |the guides by the end of June 2021, Third valuation of odd semester revaluation papers , if
any.(2-5pm)
Last date for readmission for even semester, registration for attending one subject and
8-Dec Tue external CA registration
9-Dec Wed
10-Dec Thu
Visages - intercollegiate cultural fest.
11-Dec Fri
Visages - intercollegiate cultural fest.
12-Dec Sat
Alumni meet at 10 am
13-Dec Sun
S o Last date for announcing CA activities for all classes (UG & PG) for even semester
-Dec on
15-Dec Tue
16-Dec Wed
17-Dec Thu
Sports da
18Dec | Fri 4

Revaluation results to be published.




Third Satu rday

\

19-Dec Sat
20-Dec Sun ///_\ \
"///r ﬁ\ :
22-Dec Tue |
L5 \\‘ Ir
e dents. |
Christmas Celebration for staff and stu e J
23-Dec Wed
—
Christmas holidays begin kil
24-Dec Thu
__—#___———_—_——__——_ —_—
CHRISTMAS (H) J
25-Dec Fri l
4
|
26-Dec Sat |
e ——
|
27-Dec Sun l
Non-teaching staff will report for duty. |
28-Dec Mon _,,/
29-Dec Tue //
S " /
31-Dec Thu
o — //
N . //
en | (STTE S FTeEs
2-Jan St irst Saturd ay /




3-Jan Sun
Classes resume after Christmas holidays.
4-Jan Mon
I
5.Ian Tue
I
6-Jan Wed
7-Jan Thu
8-Jan Fri
9-Tan Sat
10-Jan Sun
Notification for midsemester test. Exam committee meeting at 1.15pm.
11-Jan Mon
ATl VI semoster students who were actively involved in cultural or sports activities in
the last 3 years may submit the letter from cultural coordinator or sports coordinator
12-Tan Tue to get A/ B grade. This will reflect in the consolidated marks statement.Last date is
25-1-2021.
13-Jan Wed
Staff Council meeting at 3 pm.
MAKARA SANKRANTI (H)
14-Jan Thu
15-Jan Fri
Third Saturday
16-Jan Sat

o




=111 125117

17"}-‘[“ Sun _—//
m\.
18-Jan Mon ﬁ |
19-Jan Tue / \
__—/—_ \
__.____.—-—'—-'_'_._—._———__ \
20-Jan Wed
__.—-—-—-_—_._._._._._._.__ ‘—\
e
21-Jan Thu g
[V semester students will submit a one page synopsis to their guide.
22-Jan Fri .
e
Board of Studies meeting. No regular classes
23-Jan Sat
24-Jan Sun
Nid semester test for UG. BOE .No regular theory or practical classes for I'G
students. Special classes or activities for PG students will be conducted.
25-Jan Mon
__._______.___,....---J
REPUBLIC DAY (H) e
26-Jan Tue e
Mid semester test for UG begins. BOE . ///
27-Jan Wed /
Mid semester test for UG. BOE . /
28-Jan Thu /
Mid semester test for UG. BOE . /r
29—]811 Fri /
Mid semester test for UG. BOE . /
SO-Ian Sat ‘//
= =




]_‘Feb Mon
| ———
: 2-Feb Tue
| —
3-Feb Wed
4-Feb Thu
Academic council meeting.
5-Feb Fri Al eligible candidates may apply for makeup test online. Last date to apply for the
makeup test is 12-2-2021. UG students of professsional courses except commerce may
pay the fee for convocation and other certificates and submit the application form.
First Saturday
6-Feb Sat
7-Feb Sun
UG students of Natural Sciences may pay the fee for convocation and other
certificates and submit the application form. All UG and PG students who have
8 Feb Mon shox:ta.lge in prac.tical classes must approach the HODs and get permission for
additional practicals.
9-Feb Tue
10-Feb Wed
11-Feb Thu

12-Feb

Fri

Last date to apply for makeup test online.




13-Feb Sat / \
14-Feb Sun \
_/—_’_ \
Makeup test starl'S-________________ \
15-Feb Mon
™
16-Feb Tue
i
Ash Wednesday
17-Feb Wed ——-—-—--.-.__\'
ey
Governing council meeting.
18-Feb Thu —
19-Feb Fri
Third Saturday
20-Feb Sat ]
B
21-Feb Sun
__.---"'"'/-
22-Feb Mon R
e _/i
23-Feb Tue _/e,
—_—
24-Feb Wed \ /
25-Feb Thu _\ //
v sem /-/“
ents will com |
b ' their respectiye guides. A PI.Ete the PFEIImmary discussion on Ter® p o
26-Fe Fri |Interna] Assesmeng Practica] ¢ _

may arrange for g

will be finaliseq
ccial thegy

] COPT g0
Teachers of subjects with pracflca 4 i

Classes during the scheduled hours fof




A
\ All UG students may apply for the additional credits approval online. Last date s QT“
)
\ :""_'Feb Sﬂ t 20 HI
\ * 98-Feb Sun
N§ 1-Mar Mon
\\:-.
\ 2._\131’ Tue
~J
3-Mar Wed
; Tastdate Tor UG students to submit the addititonal credit data online to be approved
j a2k Thu bythe respective class mentors.
j[ 5-Mar Fri
First Saturday
6-Mar Sat
s
/E 7-Mar Sun
4
E Last day for submitting the External CA marks, CA marks of those students who had
4 registered for one subject and marks for makeup tests, to COE. CA marks entry day
& Ethnic Day. No theory and practicals classes will be conducted. All students may
/B 8Mar Mon |visit the departments to verify their CA & PIA marks and sign the register. (9am -
? 12noon). After 12 noon teachers will enter the CA marks (including makeup test
, marks) and PIA marks in the ERP. '
Tue /
!'
i
g Last day for the students to report the error in CA marks entry, if any. :
J
|
-
MAHA SHIVARATRI (H) ;
Thu i
<
1
l




- Gmit to the 7, the Tist of studeme— B

12-Mar Fri dues to be paid .
2 fest answer sc
Cast day IOW g S%
13-Mar Sat marks in the office of the COE. \mlh
14-Mar Sun e \
__—__'__._._—l—_—._._———__ .
Practical examination starts.Last day for all students to submit %
15-Mar Mon |extra curricular atﬁgﬂmigr_ﬂi&%_———-—— \r"n
_—._._-_._._-_._.__ ‘\
16-Mar Tue |
Principal's meeting ~ith all Vice Principals and Welfare Officers of Science segip
decide about the issue of hall tickets for even semester examination. All welfar
17-Mar Wed officers will give the official list of ineligible candidates to the office of the COEy,
4pm. '
Last teaching day and attendance day for humanities & commerce section, Prinp
meeting with all Vice Principals and Welfare Officers of humanities and commer
18-Mar Thu section to decide about the issue of hall tickets for even semester examination. Al
welfare officers will give the official list of ineligible candidates to the office of the
COE by 4 pm.
________,_._.-—-“'
FEAST OF ST. JOSEPH (H)
19-Mar Fri e
Third Saturday //
20-Mar Sat
e /;
21-Mar Sun //
-—._—_—._—__.—-—__ /
22—Ma'f MOI’\ /
—_______________._-- t'l
Farewell for outgoi ar 5t”d8ﬂ 5
are utgoing students (No practical examination for final Y&
n3-Mar Tue |—
College day. /
24-Mar Wed
=53~ ‘




Thu

Fri

Sat

Last day of Practical examination.

LAST SIGNING DAY FOR TEACHERS FOR EVEN SEMESTER.

Sun
: Open elective examination for UG courses.
Mon
Z Open elective examination for UG courses.
30-Mar Tue
Open elective examination for UG courses.
31-Mar Wed
Maundy Thursday
1-Apr Thu
GOOD FRIDAY(H)
2-Apr Fri
First Saturday, HOLY SATURDAY
3-Apr Sat
EASTER SUNDAY
4-Apr Sun
Open elective examination for UG courses.
5-Apr Mon
Semester examination starts
6-Apr Tue
Valuation of semester examination answer scripts to begin
7-Apr Wed
8-Apr Thu
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9-Apr Fri

10-Apr Sat

11-Apr Sun d//A

. -

12-Apr Mon /’///’_ﬁ
|
UGADI (H)
Tue

13-Apr
Dr. AMBEDKAR ]AYANTHI(H)
Thu /

14-Apr | Wed

15-Apr
16-Apr Fri
Third Saturday
17-Apr Sat
P
18—API’ Sun
e
19-Apr Mon
- —
20-Apr Tue
-
__'_._._.-—l-'"-—-
21-Apr Wed
__._._,_.--"""——-
__'_._._,_.—-""'-.’
22-Apr | Thu
__.___._,_-—-'"""'--
D
23-Apr Fri
B M- i
__,_,_.---""‘-’-
e+ AL
______,_..--""'""_
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Sat

MAHAVIR JAYANTI

Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Last day of semester examination.
Fri
First Saturday, MAY DAY
Sat
il 2-May Sun
3-May Mon
4-May Tue
5-May Wed
6-May Thu
7-May Fri
8-May Sat

= 5k




/

-—-—'_————-——.-.—-——-_--—.-—-
9-May Sun
_-—-———.-.-—-—-.-_-——.-——.—.-‘
10-May | Mon
.—.——.-——-—-_-_-q_-—————.-.-l
11-May | Tue
_.--——--'-‘—--‘_-_.—-——‘
12-May Wed
I—-—-'----I--—_-__--
(UL FITR (H)
13May | Thu
_‘-.-‘———--——.-—-—__—-——H
BASAVA JAYANTL ()
14-May Fri ///—‘
-_--——_—-—-___—__.___._-—-‘
Third Saturday | I
15>May | Sat .
|
s | = .
|
16-May Sun .
|
B S
1':;_]\;13}; hion ——._——.—_—__—_——.—__ ///
-—_--——-___-"-———-_— /’//
I&May - ‘///
——-_-——-_“——-—-— /
]g-h&ay ‘&red //
20,\43)’ Thu /
22-May Sat /!/é
23-May Sun //j .
- S? - j/)




